
foot size guide

size length

small 11.2cm

medium 12cm

large 12.8cm

x-large 13.5cm

xx-large 14.9cm

xxx-large 16.4cm

4x-large 18cm

5x-large 19.4cm

Measure your little ones foot on a flat 
surface prior to ordering.

Please note all sizes up to 24 months have a soft sole. All sizes above feature a hard sole.

approx age

0-6m

6-12m

12-18m

18-24m

2-3yr

3-4yr

4-5yr

5-6yr

medium
large

x-large

small

xx-large

xxx-large
4x-large

5x-large

print and keep�

Be sure to allow 1cm for
growth and wiggle room!



children’s
sizing chart

pssst�
We strongly suggest you add on 1cm to the actual length of  your little ones foot

when purchasing as this allows for wiggle room and room to grow!

size length

0-6m 11.2cm

6-12m 12cm

12-18m 12.8cm

18-24m 13.5cm

2-3yr 14.9cm

3-4yr 16.4cm

4-5yr 18cm

5-6yr 19.4cm

Please note

* this size comes with
a soft sole

* this size comes with
a soft sole

* this size comes with
a soft sole

* this size comes with
a soft sole

* this size comes with
a hard sole

* this size comes with
a hardsole

* this size comes with
a hard sole

* this size comes with
a hard sole


