

foot size guide





Measure your little ones foot on a flat surface prior to ordering.

size	length	approx age
medium	12cm	6-12m
x-large	13.5cm	18-24m
xxx-large	16.4cm	3-4yr
5x-large	19.4cm	5-6yr

Be sure to allow 1cm for growth and wiggle room!

Please note all sizes up to 24 months have a soft sole. All sizes above feature a hard sole.

children's sizing chart

size	length	Please note
0-6m	11.2cm	
6-12m	12cm	
12-18m	12.8cm	
18-24m	13.5cm	
	14.9cm	
3-4yr	16.4cm	
4-5yr	18cm	
5-6yr	19.4cm	



111

We strongly suggest you add on 1cm to the actual length of your little ones foot when purchasing as this allows for wiggle room and room to grow!